Division 111

[Sectional |

Buckeye
Cactus

Cortez

Desert Edge
Estrella Foothills
Greenway
Moon Valley
Shadow Ridge
Sierra Linda
Thunderbird
Verrado
Youngker

TOTAL

12

WRESTLING

[Sectional 11

1599 Blue Ridge
1627 Chinle

1278 Chino Valley
1549 Coconino
1097 Mingus Union
1548 Mohave

1688 Monument Valley

1500 Page

1535 River Valley
1620 Show Low
1454 Snowflake
1347 Winslow

[Sectional 111

914 Amphitheater
1058 Catalina

829 Douglas
1204 Empire
1235 Palo Verde
1536 Rio Rico

890 Sabino
1044 Safford

930 Sahuarita

820 Salpointe Catholic

712 Santa Rita
824 Walden Grove

12

[Sectional 1V

1450 Campo Verde
1404 Combs
1346 Coolidge

907 Coronado
1484 Florence
1157 Fountain Hills
1374 Higley

793 Paradise Valley
1412 Payson
1150 Saguaro
1291 Tempe

856 Williams Field

12

1500
1735

905
1317
1046

824
1418
1578

848
1476
1347
1771



